FLAT MINI DECK
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Deck &
Patio
Bring Outdoor Living Areas Into
The Light
15045
AZT

along decks, porch steps and above stairways in
salt air environments.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15045 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze 15468 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze 15165 AZ - Architectural Bronze™
Housing Cast Aluminum Cast Aluminum Durable thermoplastic composite resin, one-piece
construction. Extremely resistant to impact,
weather and the effects of UV.
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
4-W(VA) 901X (17021) 4-W(VA) 901X (17021) 4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location
of sockets
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location
of sockets
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location
of sockets
Wiring 72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads
Cable connector supplied
72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads
Cable connector supplied
71" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads
Cable connector supplied
Matching
Outdoor Path
Lights
15005, 15011, 15315, 15326, 15327, 15328 15418 NA
Mounting Acces.
Included
N/A Stainless Steel surface mounting bracket Stainless Steel surface mounting bracket
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Mounting Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' Mounting Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' Mounting Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7'
6" 2.8 .06 .03 – – – – 6" 10.52 1.21 .35 .14 .08 – – 6" 1.9 .03 – – – – –
12" 4.1 .73 .15 – – – 12" 7.56 1.92 .66 .28 .15 – – 12" 2.4 .4 – – – – –
30" 1.7 .87 .37 .1 – – 30" 2.61 1.54 .84 .48 .31 – – 30" .9 .4 .2 – – – –
AZIntegral full cast back for mounting
on irregular surfaces.
AZT
110 kichler®
 DECK & PATIO  |  Low VoltageINCANDESCENT/LED 12V HYBRID DECK & PATIO
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT165